
Version: 28/09/2017 Assessment  Diary 2017 Year 12 and 13 - Term 4

Year 12

1 Mon 16-Oct FNB203/US12352/3 Start FNB203/US1827/2 Start BIA301/AS91601/4 Finish

Tue 17-Oct ECE303/US20407/4 Start

Wed 18-Oct PGD201/AS91312/4 Finish

Thu 19-Oct

Fri 20-Oct DRA201/AS91220/4 Finish  

MAO201/AS91285/6 Folio Due  

CLS201/AS91184/4 Finish

MAO201/AS91284/4 Folio Due  

MAO201/AS91285/6 Folio Due

DRA301/AS91519/5 Finish  

FPR301/AS91495/6 Finish

ESOL202/AS91106/4 Finish  

ESOL202/US28068/5 Finish

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 23 Oct

Tue 24 Oct HED201/AS91231/4 - Exam

Wed 25 Oct

Thu 26 Oct PHY201/AS91169/3 Finish  

FNB203/US12352/3 Finish
FNB203/US1827/2 Finish

PHY301/AS91522/3 Finish  

FNB303/US168/4 Finish 

FIT301/AS91502/4 Finish  

FIT301/AS91495/6 Finish
Fri 27 Oct PED301/AS90502/4 Finish  

ECE303/US20407/4 Finish

SPC303/US22768/6 Finish  

SPC303/US20673/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 30 Oct SCP201/AS91169/3 Finish DTP201/AS91371 Finish DTP301/AS91636 Finish

Tue 31 Oct
ECE202/US10024/3 Test 

ECE203/US10020/2 Test (Optional)

TOU202/AS91333/3Finish(Optional) 

TOU202/US24732/3 Finish (Optional)
TOU303/US24725/4 Finish (Optional)

Wed 1 Nov PED201/AS913306/4 Practical

Thu 2 Nov ENG202/AS91103/3 Finish ENG302/AS91480/3 Finish

Fri 3 Nov

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 6 Nov HOS203/US3492/3 Test (optional)

Tue 7 Nov

Wed 8 Nov FNT301/AS91466/5 Test (Optional)

Thu 9 Nov

Fri 10 Nov

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 13 Nov

Tue 14 Nov

Wed 15 Nov

Thu 16 Nov

Fri 17 Nov

Sat/Sun

6 Sat 18 Nov

Sun 19 Nov

Mon 20 Nov

Tue 21 Nov

Wed 22 Nov

Sat/Sun

7 Sat 25 Nov

Sun 26 Nov

Mon 27 Nov

Tue 28 Nov

Wed 29 Nov

Sat/Sun

8 Sat 2 Dec

Sun 3 Dec

Mon 4 Dec

Thu 5 Dec

Fri 6 Dec

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 9 Dec

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec

Thu 12 Dec

Fri 13 Dec

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 16 Dec

Tue 17 Dec

Wed 18 Dec

Thu 19 Dec

Fri 20 Dec

Sat/Sun

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Term Four Assessment Diary 2017 -  Year 12 and 13

NOTES:  a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

              b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

Year 13

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 


